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HERRILL LANES TOURNAMENT - OCTOBER 30, 2016

Bowler
Guy Sereno
Robert Rowe III
Jarret McMillan
James Marino
David Soren*
Dexter Sapp
Peter DiStefano
Julio Arnold
Gregory Welch
Lenny Nguyen
Pak Wong
Emmanuel Edobor-Osula
Steven Welsh**
Jose Ferreira
Joe LaBargo
Andrew Mienkiewicz
Abel David
Ferril McNeil
Robert Aiello
Kenneth Wright
Chris Werben
Jackie Delawski

Hometown
West Hempstead, NY

Edgewater, MD
Jamaica, NY
Lindenhurst, NY
Long Beach NY

Valley Stream, NY
Franklin Square, NY

Woodside, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Flushing, NY
New York, NY

So, Richmond Hill, NY

Patchogue, NY
Woodside, NY
Bayside, NY
Massapequa, NY

Franklin Square, NY

Bronx, NY
Oceanside, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Brooklyn, NY

Williston Park, NY

All series listed include handicap & bonus pins

*Wild Card Entry

FINAL SHOOTOUT
Guy Sereno

Robert Rowe 111

Jarret McMillan
James Marino

ROUND 2
James Marino
Robert Rowe 111
Guy Sereno
Jarret McMillan
Julio Arnold
Pak Wong
Lenny Nguyen
Gregory Welch
David Soren
Dexter Sapp
Peter DiStefano

ROUND 1
David Soren
Peter DiStefano
Pak Wong
Robert Rowe III
Lenny Nguyen
Gregory Welch
Guy Sereno
Julio Arnold
James Marino
Jarret McMillan
Joe LaBargo
Jackie Delawski
Chris Werben
Emmanuel Edobor-Osula
Jose Ferreira
Ferril McNeil
Andrew Mienkiewicz
Robert Aiello
Steven Welsh
Abel David
Kenneth Wright

**Scholarship

Scratch
290
255
228
186

216
248
236
209
213
200
182
175
170
184
219

231
242
232
238
222
227
243
235
192
203
207
197
169
170
177
202
190
188
187
155
139

Hdcp
20
31
45
67

67
31
20
45
27
38
45
40
56
36
34

56
34
38
31
45
40
20
27
67
45
40
45
72
67
59
32
42
40
40
51
45

Series
805
806
788
841

1513*
903
816
803
789
782
767
828
818
815
812
806
795
791
786
784
783
767

Total
310
286
273
253

283
279
256
254
240
238
227
215
226
220
253

287
276
270
269
267
267
263
262
259
248
247
242
241
237
236
234
232
228
227
206
184

Cashing

$1,200
$600
$400
$300
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120

$5,220

Payout
$1,200
$600
$400
$300

Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200

Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120



SCRATCH PAYOUT
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Bowler
Guy Sereno
Michael Perrone
Robert Rowe III
Glenn Smith
Pete DiStefano
Michael Wodzinski
Joseph Hatchett
Chris Hansen
Guy Sereno
Ferrill McNeil

Hometown
West Hempstead, NY
Deer Park, NY
Edgewater, MD
New York, NY
Franklin Square, NY
East Meadow, NY
New York, NY
Patchogue, NY
West Hempstead, NY
Bronx, NY

Handicap Tournament Financials

Revenues

78 entries @ $70
46 entries @ $60
4 entries @ $0
Total Entry $
Expenses
Lineage
Promotion
Escrow Account
Entry Discounts
Prize Fund Paid Out
Total Expenses

$5,460
$2,760
$0

$8,220

$1,656
$764
$400
$180
$5,220
$8,220

Series
733 $500
716 $300
695 $200
691 $175
687 $150
682 $125
668 $100
667 $90
659 $80
653 $70
$1,790

Scratch Financials

Revenues

9 entries @ $70 $630

1 entry @ $60 $60

17 entries @ $55 $935

12 entries @ $45 $540

1 entry @ $0 $0

Total Entry $ $2,165

Expenses

Lineage (scratch only) $120

Promotion $255

Prize Fund Paid Out  $1,790

Total Expenses $2,165




